
Saint Olaf RCIA

 2021-2022 Schedule

Stages in RCIA Church Season Date Schedule & Topic Class Leader Godparent/Sponsor Attendance Notes

March-August Inquiry Meetings monthly Cindy

Sunday, August 22, 2021 Introduction to RCIA Team

Expected bi-weekly-special 

dates Distribute forms, paperwork

Sunday, August 29, 2021 Jesus Christ EF

Sunday, September 05, 2021 No RCIA- Labor Day weekend

Sunday, September 12, 2021 Holy Spirit EF
Sunday, September 19, 2021 

Catechetical Sunday Trinity 

Deacon 

Scott

Sunday,September 26, 2021 Mary BB

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 Sacraments Fr. Andrzej Meet on Tuesday at 7:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 03, 2021 Baptism EF

Sunday, October 10, 2021 Confirmation EF
Paperwork due, including 

Godparent/Sponsor

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 Godparent/Sponsor Meeting Heather Meet at 7:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 17, 2021 No Session

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 Reconciliation Fr. Andrzej Meet on Tuesday at 7:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 24, 2021

Rites of Acceptance & Welcoming -  

Social Team

Godparent/Sponsor 

Attendance

1st Dismissal- meet at 8:15 a.m. in church for 

rehearsal

Sunday, October 31, 2021 Saints RKC

Monday, November 01, 2021

Solemnity of All Saints- Holy Day of 

Obligation

Sunday, November 07, 2021 Eucharist CO

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Marriage RKC

Sunday, Novemeber 21, 2021 Liturgical Year PD

Sunday, November 28, 2021 NO RCIA Thanksgiving Weekend First Sunday of Advent 

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Holy Orders Fr. Andrzej Meet on Tuesday at 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, December 04, 2021 Diocesan Advent Retreat Team with Godparent/Sponsor Saint John the Baptist - TBD

Sunday, December 05, 2021 Advent Overview PD

Wednesday, December 08, 2021

Solemnity of the Immaculate 

Conception-Holy Day of Obligation

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Revelation (Part 1) PD With Godparent/Sponsor 

Anointing of Catechumens at 9:00 a.m. Mass   

Meet at 8:30 a.m.

Sunday, December 19, 2021 Revelation (Part 2) EF

Saturday, December 25, 2021 Nativity of the Lord

Sunday, December 26, 2021 No RCIA- Christmas Break

Saturday, January 01, 2022 Solemnity of Mary Mass attendance obligatory

Period of Inquiry / 

Precatechumenate

Advent

Christmas

Ordinary Time

Catechumenate

BB - Bill Bonn, RKC - Ralph Kathy Carson, PD - Pat Droubay, EF - Evan Fisher, CH - Cindy Hansen, CO - Carole Olsen,
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Sunday, January 02, 2022 No RCIA - Christmas Break

Sunday, January 09, 2021 Incarnation CO

Sunday, January 16, 2021 Church RKC

Tuesday, January 18, 2021 Anointing of the Sick Fr. Andrzej Meet on Tuesday at 7:00 p.m.

Sunday, January 23, 2022 Heaven, Hell, & Purgatory CO

Sunday, January 30, 2022 Prayer PD Lectio Divina

Sunday, February 06, 2022 Explantion of Rites & Scrutines Fr. Andrzej With Godparent

Sunday, February 13, 2022 Catholic Social Teaching EF With Godparent

Anointing of Catechumens at 9:00 a.m. Mass   

Meet at 8:30 a.m.

Sunday, February 20, 2022 No RCIA Presidents Day Weekend 

Sunday, February 27, 2022 Lent PD

Wednesday, March 02, 2022 Ash Wednesday Beginning of Lent

Sunday, March 06, 2022 Creed RKC With Godparent/ Sponsor

Rite of Sending at 11:30 a.m. Mass                                            

11:00 a.m. meet in church for rehearsal  

Dismissal at Noon

Saturday, March 12, 2022

Rite of Election/Call to Continuing 

Conversion @ Cathedral Heather With Godparent/ Sponsor

1:30 p.m.-3:00 p.m..  Be in place by 12:45 p.m.  

Cathedral of the Madeleine

Sunday, March 13, 2022 Kingdom of God PD

Saturday, March 19, 2022 Sin & Grace EF With Godparent/ Sponsor

1st Scrutiny & Presentation of the Creed                                                 

4:45 p.m. in the Church for rehearsal 

Sunday, March 27, 2022 Salvation RKC With Godparent/ Sponsor

2nd Scrutiny                                                      

8:30 a.m. in Church for rehearsal

Saturday, April 02, 2022 Diocesan Lenten Retreat Team St. Vincent de Paul - TBD

Sunday, April 03, 2022 Miracles CH With Godparent/ Sponsor

3rd Scrutiny & Presentation of Lord's Prayer    

11:00 a.m. in Church

Saturday, April 9, 2022

Diocesan Retreat for Elect, 

Candidates, Godparents & Sponsors With Godparent/ Sponsor St. John the Baptist - 9:00 a.m. - Noon

Sunday, April 10, 2022 The Cross (Triduum) CO

Passion/Palm Sunday- the beginning of Holy 

Week

Thursday, April 14, 2022 Holy Thursday

Lent ends                                                     

Beginning of Triduum-Mass of the Lord's Supper

Paschal Tridium Friday, April 15, 2022 Good Friday

Good Friday Service and Veneration of the 

Cross

Saturday, April 16, 2022 PASCHAL VIGIL Baptism, Confirmation, Eucharist

Sunday, April 17, 2022 No RCIA- EASTER HE IS RISEN!!

Sunday, April 24, 2022

Mystagogical Reflection on the 

Easter Vigil

Deacon 

Scott With Godparent/Sponsor 

Sunday, May 01, 2022 Evanglezation CH

Sunday, May 08, 2022 No RCIA Mother's Day

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 Penance Service Fr. Andrzej Meet on Tuesday in the church.   TimeTBA

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 Mass and - Social Team

Godparent/Sponsor 

Attendance Meet on Tuesday in the church.   Time TBA

Mystagogy

Ordinary Time

Christmas

Lent

Easter

Purification and 

Enlightment

Catechumenate

BB - Bill Bonn, RKC - Ralph Kathy Carson, PD - Pat Droubay, EF - Evan Fisher, CH - Cindy Hansen, CO - Carole Olsen,


